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BENEFITS
● Air intake and exhaust made of stainless steel 
● Drip at on bottom prevents dust/dirt on facade
● Low flow resistance 
● Protection against gusts by cover.

475 High Performance Building Supply
info@475.supply      800-995-6329

TECHNICAL SPECS

Material Stainless steel

Screen Mesh 1 cm --3 /8 “ 

Clean mesh and grill annually (leaves, dirt etc)

GENERAL CONDITIONS

Dimensions in inches (mm)

Ø A B C

7-7/8”
200

9-13/16”
(250)

11-5/8”
(295)

2” 
(50)

7”
(180)

9-1/16”
(230)

10 -13/16
(275)

2” 
(50)


