



## BENEFITS

- Air intake and exhaust made of stainless steel
- Drip at on bottom prevents dust/dirt on facade
- Low flow resistance
- Protection against gusts by cover.

## TECHNICAL SPECS

Material	Stainless steel
Screen	Mesh 1 cm3 /8 "

Dimensic	ons in inches	s (mm)	
Ø	А	В	С
7-7/8"	9-13/16"	11-5/8"	2"
200	(250)	(295)	(50)
7"	9-1/16"	10 -13/16	2"
(180)	(230)	(275)	(50)







## GENERAL CONDITIONS

¢

## Clean mesh and grill annually (leaves, dirt etc)

**475 High Performance Building Supply** info@475.supply 800-995-6329